Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - 6 Mile Track Club

372
359
347
352

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Brendan Herger
Brady Heron
Ethan Powell
Nick Yaquinto

Team - The Mike O’ Holiks

258
250
255
257

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Connell Alford
Leo Swager
Jackie Dell
Linus Helzerman

Team - Possum Nuggets

249
252
251
253

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Zebedee Swager
Nick Spruce

Karl Swager
Bram Hartsuff

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Men's 18 and Under

18

26

34

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

<L
o U AW

Finish Position -

=L
© N -

10

Finish Position -

11
12

=L

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
3 30:07.7 30:07.7
7 30:27.4 1:00:35.1
12 30:55.8 1:31:31.0
18 31:13.9 2:02:44.9
2
1 28:16.2 28:16.2
8 31:52.9 1:00:09.1
16 33:02.5 1:33:11.7
26 34:13.9 2:07:25.6
3
2 29:26.0 29:26.0
11 33:06.0 1:02:32.0
22 36:26.0 1:38:58.0
34 36:35.6 2:15:33.7

08/07/2022 12:44:57



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Playmakers Elite

353
394
388
382

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Johnny Crain
Alex Penski
Michael Cox
Brian Keillor

Team - Playmakers Elite Men B

403
397
408
420

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Andrew Cusmano
Louie Cayedito
Max Benoit

Emily Langenberg

Team - Pace Pushers

396
399
395
400

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Conner Rose
Austin Smelker
Bj Tomanek
Matt McComb

Team - the Tortoise & the Hares

407
405
406
404

A WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Brian Keillor
Kaleb Barrett
Ramon Brunson
Ryan Warriner

Team - This is the way.

316
318
440
317

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Anthony Davis
Brett Cesar
Elliott Lipe
Ashley Rosser

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

10

36

45

53

66

Men's 19 to 30

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

LKL
A wWN P

Finish Position -

6
9
10
11

=L

Finish Position -

7

8
13
17

=L

Finish Position -

5
12
16
20

=L L

Finish Position -

14
15
18
19

nsZ

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 26:09.4 26:09.4
3 27:03.2 53:12.6
6 27:23.6  1:20:36.3
10 27:25.5 1:48:01.9
2
6 28:54.3 28:54.3
15 30:57.2 59:51.6
25 32:08.2 1:31:59.8
36 33:23.6  2:05:23.5
3
7 29:27.6 29:27.6
15 29:39.0 59:06.6
28 34:31.9 1:33:38.5
45 36:54.6 2:10:33.2
4
5 28:35.3 28:35.3
17 33:30.7 1:02:06.0
33 35:30.5 1:37:36.6
53 43:03.6 2:20:40.2
5
14 34:48.6 34:48.6
29 34:48.9 1:09:37.5
47 39:40.8 1:49:18.4
66 39:50.6 2:29:09.0

08/07/2022 12:44:57



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Team - Playmakers Elite Masters A

361
368
337
338

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Kreg Hatfield

John Aerni-Flessner
Christopher Gregory
Scot Ursum

Team - Slow Cheetahs

357
355
354
356

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Mo Waite
Robert Galer
Justin Thomas
Melody Waite

Team - Loggin' the Miles

234
217
218
431

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Tad Boehmer
Corey Kellicut
Joshua Barton
Adam Travis

Team - Team RWB-Men's 1

426
387
441
398

A WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Ben Foreman
Robert McNergney
Tom Enterline
Kian O'Donohue

Team - THE B PEEPS

415
417
416
418

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Tristan Baraburiye
Michel Baraburiye
Medhav Uppuluri

Lavanya Uppuluri

Team - Stu Cru

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

10

50

59

60

75

94

Men's 31 to 50

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

LKL
A wWN P

Finish Position -

8
10
11
21

nmZ

Finish Position -

12
13
14
20

=L

Finish Position -

5
6
17
32

=L L

Finish Position -

M 7
M 16
F 24
M 28

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 32:21.0 32:21.0
3 32:27.1 1:04:48.1
6 32:32.6 1:37:20.7
10 32:38.5 2:09:59.3
2
8 39:13.0 39:13.0
18 41:11.2 1:20:24.2
29 42:20.5 2:02:44.8
50 49:31.0 2:52:15.8
3
12 42:48.1 42:48.1
25 43:43.0 1:26:31.1
39 44:09.3 2:10:40.5
59 49:30.5 3:00:11.0
4
5 34:39.4 34:39.4
11 36:38.1 1:11:17.5
28 45:51.2 1:57:08.8
60 1:12:28.7 3:09:37.5
5
7 37:34.1 37:34.1
23 45:11.3 1:22:45.4
47 54:46.9 2:17:32.4
75 1:05:43.0 3:23:15.5
6

08/07/2022 12:44:57



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Stu Cru

427
429
428
495

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Nate Stuart
Ben Stuart
Jessica Stuart
Bill Seck

Team - Team RWB-3

419
375
497
401

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Romaine Barnes
Sarah Barnes
Forthleg Rwb3
Christopher Mumby

Team - Team RWB-1

430
268
237
236

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Thomas Enterline
Diana Mitchell
Nikki Wesaw
Jaque Enterline

Team - Too Many Brooks

1 275

Team Score (Places)

Zach Brooks

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

94

96

98

Inc.

Men's 31 to 50

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 9
M 23
F 29
M 33

Finish Position -

M 18
F 22
M 25
M 31

Finish Position -

15
26
27
30

e e

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6
9 41:06.2 41:06.2
32 53:39.0 1:34:45.2
61 1:10:33.7 2:45:18.9
94 1:32:20.4 4:17:39.3
v
18 47:19.3 47:19.3
40 49:46.2 1:37:05.6
65 56:33.9 2:33:39.5
96 1:11:07.2 3:44:46.7
8
15 44:38.2 44:38.2
41 59:39.4 1:44:17.7
68 59:56.6 2:44:14.4
98 1:11:06.0 3:55:20.4
19 48:39.6 48:39.6

08/07/2022 12:44:58



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Men's 51 and Over

Team - Playmakers Elite Masters B

332
344
341
339

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Clinton Lawhorne
Jamie R Rytlewski
John Bradley

Tim Lambrecht

Team - True Grit

374
371
328
227

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Babyshark Babyshark
Kirk Heskitt

Bill Eva

Hilary Olson

Team - Forest Gump’s cuzins

435
436
437
425

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Patrick Kruger
Robert Cook
Karen Vernagus
Jofre Beltran

Team - Surprisingly Cavalier

228
229
230
231

A WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Michael Lynch
Michael Francis
David Crain
Jim Thomsen

Team - Well-seasoned

360
342
343
358

A WDN PR

Team - Team P Men’s Slow Guys

Team Score (Places)

Steve Kreft
David Poulson
Randy Bellant
Anthony Bartlett

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

10

32

42

62

64

90

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

LKL
A wWN P

Finish Position -

nmZ
© o Ul

10

Finish Position -

M 6
M 7
F 13
M 16

Finish Position -

11
14
18
19

=L L

Finish Position -

12
15
17
20

=L L

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 33:06.0 33:06.0
3 33:23.5 1:06:29.6
6 35:55.7 1:42:25.3
10 38:20.2 2:20:45.6
2
5 41:57.9 41:57.9
13 46:03.7 1:28:01.7
22 47:00.0 2:15:01.8
32 49:08.8 3:04:10.6
3
6 41:58.9 41:58.9
13 44:18.9 1:26:17.8
26 54:36.0 2:20:53.8
42 56:02.1 3:16:55.9
4
11 54:10.8 54:10.8
25 55:47.4 1:49:58.3
43 1:05:27.5 2:55:25.8
62 1:05:27.7 4:00:53.6
5
12 54:20.9 54:20.9
27 55:56.4 1:50:17.4
44 1:03:22.8 2:53:40.2
64 1:07:50.8 4:01:31.1
6

08/07/2022 12:44:58



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Team P Men’s Slow Guys
Team Score (Places)

206  Dave Rainone
200  Sky Tribell
277  Ken Sokol
278  Lou Nigg

A WDN PR

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Final Team Results

Men's 51 and Over

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
90
M 21 21 1:09:36.3 1:09:36.3
M 22 43 1:19:24.6 2:29:01.0
M 23 66 1:24:05.9 3:53:06.9
M 24 90 1:24:29.5 5:17:36.4
6 08/07/2022 12:44:58



